To: Page 2 of 5	2017-01-16 14:24:59 CST 12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey
1/16/2017	Division of Corporations
	Evision of sorportions Evision of corportions Electron Filter Corr Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H17000014402 3)))
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future of the second seco
	Email Address:
	Foreign Limited Liability Company Image: Company LLC Walbridge Payroll Company LLC Image: Certificate of Status
RECEIVE JANIT AN 9:32	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 04 Estimated Charge \$125.00
RECE 2011 JAN 17	
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help
https://ofile.co.ubi.z	D. SCOTT JAN 1 8 2017

0

1

.

2017-01-16 14:24:59 CST

12122023573 From, Kimberly Laughrey

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Walbridge Payroll Company LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed *Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Ceruficate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

PattiLove. Name of Person Walbridge Firm/Company 777WoodwardAve#300 Address Detroit MI 48226 City/State and Zip Code plove@walbridge.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call. Patti Love 313 442-1337 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Ю. М STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** Registration Section Registration Section 2 P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tailahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ■ \$125 00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee &: 🗆 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate

Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy of

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy 1

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA-

1. Walbridge Payroll Company LLC

(Name of Foreign Linuted Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;" LLC or 'LLC")

If name unavailable, enter a Jability Company," "L.I. C,		se of ua	nsacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited
Michigan		-,	32-(481372
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	3,	(FE) number, if applicable)
January 1, 2017			والمحاف المحافية المحاف
	(See sections 605,0904 & 60)	ess in F 5.0905, 1	larida, if prior to registration.) F.S. to determine penalty liability)
777WoodwardAve#3	300		
Detroit	MI		48226
	(Street Address of	Princip:	ll Office)
777WoodwardAve#3	00		
Detroit	MI		48226
	(Mailing	Address	.)
. Name and street addres	as of Florida registered agent: (F	'.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name:	CTCorporationSystem		
Office Address	1200 SouthPinelslandRoad	_	
	Plantation		, Florida
lesignated in this applica a complywith the provisi	gistered agent and to accept set tion, I hereby accept the appoin ons of all statutes relative to the my position as registered agent.	itment : propei	process for the above stated limited liability company at the place as registered agent and agree to act in this company. If other derec- and complete performance of my duties, aniff and familiar with and () A M M J J James M. Halpin Abst Secretary () () A M J J James M. Halpin (Abst Secretary ())
 The name, title or cap: Walbridge Construction F) who h	as/have authority to manage is/are:
77WoodwardAve#300			
Detroit, MI 48226		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	of which it is organized. (If the output of	certifica	duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the ate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath
	Signatur	รถใบบาร	uthorized person
			 (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information bitd degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ThomasD.Dyze

2017-01-16 14:24:59 CST

25

LED

17 AN 10:

5



Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs

Lausing, Michigan

This is to Certify That

WALBRIDGE PAYROLL COMPANY LLC

was validly organized on December 18, 2015 as a Limited Liability Company. Said Limited Liability Company is validly in existence under the laws of this state and has satisfied its annual filling obligations.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1993 PA 23, as amended, to attest to the fact that the company is in good standing in Michigan as of this date.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit \hat{a} given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by Facsimile Transmission 1427146

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 6th day of January, 2017

Julia Dale

, 'n

Julia Dale, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau